
Administrative Offices Quick Reference Guide 
Main Phone Number (713) 251-2500 Main Fax Number (713) 251-9296 

 

Building Principal:  Lisa Weir (Ext. 2500)    Associate Principal: Jennifer Young (Ext. 2537) 
                lisa.weir@springbranchisd.com         jennifer.young@springbranchisd.com   
Administrative Assistant: Natalee Cuevas (Ext. 2540)  Administrative Assistant: Maria Martinez (Ext. 2501) 
       natalee.cuevas@springbranchisd.com      maria.martinez7@springbranchisd.com  

 

Heather Mitcham: Spec Ed Facilitator Ext. 2513/ Marissa Zdenek Ext. 2548              

Ellen Ledgard: Nurse Ext. 2525/ Brittany Dawkins Ext. 2554          

Mary Crane: Registrar Ext. 2504/ Marie “Jackie” Vega Ext.2503 

Librarian: Shelby Slay Ext. 2527/ Cameron Sands Ext. 2527 

 

 Patrecie Hearon: Financial Bookkeeper Ext. 2562 

 Rhonda Reese:  Attendance (9th /11th grade) Ext. 2505 

 Janie Sosa:  Attendance (10th/12th grade) Ext. 2506 

M-205 
Wellness Counseling  

Suite 

M-102 
Assistant Principal 

Suite 

Red 
Counseling Suite  

(A-N) 

Gray  

Counseling Suite  

(O-Z) 
Christi Tullos 
Wellness Counselor 
Ext. 2553 
christi.tullos@springbranchisd.com 

Paul Suess 
12th Grade Assistant Principal 
Ext. 2536 

paul.suess@springbranchisd.com 
 

Amina Johnson 
Counselor for A-Cl 
Ext. 2509 
amina.johnson@springbranchisd.com  

Kate Wright 
Counselor for O-Si 
Ext.  2545 
katelyn.wright@springbranchisd.com 

Vacancy 
Wellness Specialist 
Ext. 2520 
 

Justin Wright 
11th Grade Assistant Principal 
Ext. 2708 

justin.wright@springbranchisd.com 

Kelly Turner 
Counselor for Co-Go 
Ext. 2538 
kelly.turner@springbranchisd.com  

Stephanie Renfrow 
Counselor for Sk-Z 
Ext. 2551 
stephanie.renfrow@springbranchisd.com 

 

Buffie Matthews 
10th Grade Assistant Principal 
Ext. 2511 
buffie.matthews@springbranchisd.com 

Steven Nickerson 
Counselor for Gr-La 
Ext. 2514 
steven.nickerson@springbranchisd.com  

Karen Mintsioulis 
STAT/ 504 Coordinator 
Ext. 2546 
karen.mintsioulismckim@springbranchisd.com 

 

 
 

Alyson “Aly” Vanek 
9th Grade Assistant Principal 
Ext. 2512 

alyson.vanek@springbranchisd.com 
 

 

Stephanie Jackson (Lead) 
Counselor for Le-N 
Ext. 2552 
stephanie.jackson2@springbranchisd.com 
 

 
 

Jennifer Mikes 
College Rep/ Scholarship Asst/Support 
Ext. 2516 
jennifer.mikes@springbranchisd.com 
 

Alisa Reed 
Assistant/ Support 
Ext. 2539  
alisa.reed@springbranchisd.com 

Tammy Hampton 
Assistant/ Support 
Ext.  2517 
tammy.hampton@springbranchisd.com 

Vacancy 
Assistant/ Support 
Ext.  2519 
 

Haley Zwerneman 
Assistant/ Support 
Ext. 2518  
haley.zwerneman@springbranchisd.com 
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